
 

 
Revised 4/16/2024 

PBC THURSDAY, JUNE 20, 2024 AT 3:00 PM 
 
1. Tocatta & Fugue – Opening (AM) 

2. Meant To Live – Thursday 6:30, Lyrical/Contemporary 3 (MH) 

3. The Mad Hatter – Thursday 5:30, Musical Theatre 3 (MH)  

4. Drumming Song – Tuesday 7:45, Advanced Jazz (B) 

5. Stars & Stripes – Monday 4:15, Pre-Ballet 3 (A)  

6. Bal Masque – Pointe 1 (K)  

7. Kettentanz – Monday 6:00, Ballet 2 (JB) 

8. Fly To Your Heart – Monday 3:30, Pre-Ballet 4 (E) 

9. You’ll Be In My Heart – Seniors (MM) 

10. New Attitude – Wednesday 4:45, Beginning Jazz (KM) 

11. Dance Ballerina Dance – Thursday 6:30, Repertoire B (AM) 

12. Dans Le Parc – Tuesday 4:15, Ballet 1 (MW) 

13. Swan Song – Ballet 5 (K)  

 
INTERMISSION 

 
1. Jump For My Love – Ballet 6/7 (I) 

2. Home – Friday 6:00, Lyrical/Contemporary 2/3 (K) 

3. Do It – Tuesday 4:15, Hip Hop 2 (CH) 

4. Fields Of Gold – Thursday 9:30, Home School Pre-Ballet 3/4 (A) 

5. Make ‘Em Laugh – Monday 4:15, Musical Theatre 1 (KM)  

6. Thousand Years – Thursday 7:30, Repertoire A (AM)  

7. Dancing In The Moonlight – Tuesday 3:30, Pre-Ballet 3 (E) 

8. Just Walkin’ – Friday 5:15, Tap 1 (T)  

9. De La Rosà – Wednesday 6:30, Ballet 4 (CB)  

10. Barbie Girls – Wednesday 3:45, Jazz 1 (MM) 

11. The Wiz – Closing (KM) 
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PBC THURSDAY, JUNE 20, 2024 AT 7:00 PM 
 
1. Tocatta & Fugue – Opening (AM) 

2. Momentum – Monday 4:00, Modern 1 (MM) 

3. Dance Ballerina Dance – Thursday 6:30, Repertoire B (AM) 

4. Supercut – Tuesday 5:30, Jazz 4 (B) 

5. Chopin’s Waltz – Tuesday 6:15, Ballet 2 (D) 

6. Breakaway – Thursday 5:15, Ballet 4 (I) 

7. March Of The Toys – Friday 4:30, Pre-Ballet 3 (T) 

8. Time Warp – Wednesday 6:30, Musical Theatre 4/5 (KM) 

9. I2I – Monday 5:00, Jazz 2 (KM) 
10. The Other Side – Wed. 5:30, Lyrical/Contemporary 4/5 (MM) 
11. Daylight – Tuesday 4:30, Lyrical/Contemporary 2 (B) 
12. Young Americans – Tuesday 7:00, Pas de Deux (J/MA) 
 

INTERMISSION 
 

1. Magalenha – Wednesday 4:30, Tap 4/5/6 (R) 

2. Cookin’ Up A Storm – Tuesday 3:30, Hip Hop 1 (CH) 

3. Bal Masque – Pointe 1 (K) 

4. My Own Thing – Thursday 4:30, Hip Hop 3/4 (CH) 

5. This Bitter Earth – Monday 5:00, Modern 2 (MM) 

6. Shoeless Joe – Monday 7:00, Musical Theatre 2 (KM) 

7. Carmen – Pointe 2 (T) 

8. La Bayadere – Wednesday 5:30, Ballet 3 (KM) 

9. Meant To Live – Thursday 6:30, Lyrical/Contemporary 3 (MH) 

10. Fleurs de Dahlia – Friday 5:00, Ballet 2 (MW) 

11. The Wiz – Closing (KM) 

12. Teacher Finale 
 

https://app.thestudiodirector.com/pacificballetconservatory/admin.sd?page=ClassPerformance&meth=edit&cident=1681313758449&perf_ident=1701212287497
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PBC FRIDAY, JUNE 21, 2024 AT 12:00 PM 
 
1. Tocatta & Fugue – Opening (AM) 

2. Chaconne – Thursday 10:15, Homeschool Ballet 1/2 (A) 

3. Hawaiian Roller Coaster – Tuesday 10:00, Tap/Ballet (T) 

4. Les Champs Elysées – Saturday 10:30, Pre-Ballet 1/2 (K) 

5. Drumming Song – Tuesday 7:45, Advanced Jazz (B) 

6. Winnie The Pooh Suite – Monday 4:15, Pre-Ballet 2 (E) 

7. Magalenha – Wednesday 4:30, Tap 4/5/6 (R) 

8. Little April Showers – Tue. 10:45, Home School Pre-Ballet 2/3 (T) 

9. Faust – Friday 3:30, Pre-Ballet 1/2 (A) 

10. Space Jam – Thursday 3:45, Pre-Hip Hop (CH) 

11. The Other Side – Wed. 5:30, Lyrical/Contemporary 4/5 (MM) 

12. Rosamunde – Monday 3:30, Pre-Ballet 1 (A) 

13. Crunchy Granola Suite – Monday 6:00, Classical Jazz (KM) 

14. Shake Your Groove Thing – Monday 3:15, Pre-Jazz (MM) 

15. Amas Veritas – Thursday 4:30, Pre-Ballet 2 (I) 

16. The Wiz – Closing (KM) 
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PBC FRIDAY, JUNE 21, 2024 AT 3:00 PM 
 
1. Tocatta & Fugue – Opening (AM) 

2. Breakaway – Thursday 5:15, Ballet 4 (I) 

3. The Mad Hatter – Thursday 5:30, Musical Theatre 3 (MH) 

4. Jump For My Love – Ballet 6/7 (I) 

5. Carmen – Pointe 2 (T) 

6. Still Feel – Monday 7:15, Jazz 3 (MH) 

7. This Bitter Earth – Monday 5:00, Modern 2 (MM) 

8. Practical Magic – Saturday 11:15, Pre-Ballet 3/4 (K) 

9. You’ll Be In My Heart – Seniors (MM) 

10. Magalenha – Wednesday 4:30, Tap 4/5/6 (R) 
 
INTERMISSION  
 
1. Crunchy Granola Suite – Monday 6:00, Classical Jazz (KM) 

2. Petit Pas – Tuesday 5:15, Beginning Ballet 1 (D) 

3. Time Warp – Wednesday 6:30, Musical Theatre 4/5 (KM) 

4. Summertime Sadness – Monday 6:00, Ballet Teen (K) 

5. Dance Ballerina Dance – Thursday 6:30, Repertoire B (AM) 

6. Supercut – Tuesday 5:30, Jazz 4 (B) 

7. The Other Side – Wed. 5:30, Lyrical/Contemporary 4/5 (MM) 

8. My Own Thing – Thursday 4:30, Hip Hop 3/4 (CH) 

9. Swan Song – Ballet 5 (K) 

10. Swan Lake Waltz – Thursday 6:30, Ballet 3 (JB) 

11. The Wiz – Closing (KM) 
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PBC FRIDAY, JUNE 21, 2024 AT 7:00 PM 
 
1. Tocatta & Fugue – Opening (AM) 

2. Allegretto – Friday 3:45, Pre-Ballet 4 (MW) 

3. Bird – Wednesday 4:30, Lyrical/Contemporary 1 (MM) 

4. The Bitter Earth – Monday 5:00, Modern 2 (MM) 

5. Canon – Tuesday 5:15, Ballet 3 (MW) 

6. Home – Friday 6:00, Lyrical/Contemporary 2/3 (K) 

7. Petit Pas – Thursday 4:15, Ballet 1 (D) 

8. Time Warp – Wednesday 6:30, Musical Theatre 4/5 (KM) 

9. Dance Of The Emerald – Wednesday 4:30, Ballet 2 (CB) 

10. Drumming Song – Tuesday 7:45, Advanced Jazz (B) 
 
INTERMISSION  
 
1. Young Americans – Tuesday 7:00, Pas de Deux (J/MA) 

2. De La Rosà – Wednesday 6:30, Ballet 4 (CB) 

3. Carmen – Pointe 2 (T) 

4. Jump For My Love – Ballet 6/7 (I) 

5. Thousand Years – Thursday 7:30, Repertoire A (AM) 

6. My Own Thing – Thursday 4:30, Hip Hop 3/4 (CH) 

7. You’ll Be In My Heart – Seniors (MM) 

8. What Was I Made For? – Wednesday 5:30, Beginning Lyrical (CB) 

9. Crunchy Granola Suite – Monday 6:00, Classical Jazz (KM) 
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10. Airmail Special – Wednesday 5:30, Tap 2/3 (R) 

11. The Wiz – Closing (KM) 

12. Teacher Finale 
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